

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4676-4677 OF 2000

EMP.,RAJASTHAN AGRO IND.CORPN.LTD.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPN. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 07/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master